Wednesday, July 11:

Thursday, July 12:

Friday, July 13:

Saturday, July 14:

9-11PM

7:30 AM - 5:30 PM
4-5PM

5-10PM
7-10PM
7-10PM
10 PM

7-11 AM
7-11 AM

8-9:30 AM
9-11 AM
10 AM
10-11 AM
11 AM

11 AM

12 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
8:30 PM
10:30 PM

10:30 PM

6:30 - 7 AM
6:30 AM

8 AM

9 AM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

8 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10 PM

Recce Registration

One Pass Recce

Scrutineering for Top 10 Cars
in RA Championship

Scrutineering
Registration
Rally Party/Autograph Signing

Draw for Top
Starting Positions

Registration
Scrutineering

Shakedown Stage
Worker/HAM Registration
Service Area Opens

Seed 8 Seminar
Worker/HAM Meeting
Parc Expose Opens

Parc Expose Closes
Co-Drivers' Meeting

Start of Parade/Rally Start
Approx. Finish Day 1

Party/Informational Scores
Awards - Regional Rally

Parc Ferme Closes (All Nat'l Cars In)

Late Registration

Overnight Parc Ferme Opens
Parc Expose Closes
Restart/Start Regional 2
Approx. Finish

Cocktails

Buffet

Provisional Results Posted
Awards (Approx.)

After Rally Party

General Schedule

Newry, Maine
July 13-14, 2007

Sunday River Grand Summit

NH-ME
Sunday River South Ridge area

Sunday River South Ridge area
Sunday River South Ridge Lodge
Sunday River Brewery

Sunday River Brewery

South Ridge Lodge
South Ridge area

Woodstock, ME
South Ridge Lodge
Mexico Rec. Area
South Ridge Lodge
South Ridge Lodge

Mexico Rec. Area

Parc Expose
Mexico Rec. Area
Phoenix House
Phoenix House

South Ridge Lodge

Berlin, NH

Berlin, NH

South Ridge Lodge

South Ridge Lodge

South Ridge Lodge

South Ridge Lodge

South Ridge Lodge

Legends Bar - Grand Summit

WE ALWAYS ENJOY OURSELVES!





