

## General Schedule

Newry, Maine July 13-14, 2007

Wednesday, July 11:	9 - 11 PM	Recce Registration	Sunday River Grand Summit
Thursday, July 12:	7:30 AM - 5:30 PM 4 - 5 PM	One Pass Recce Scrutineering for Top 10 Cars in RA Championship	NH-ME Sunday River South Ridge area
	5 - 10 PM	Scrutineering	Sunday River South Ridge area
	7 - 10 PM	Registration	Sunday River South Ridge Lodge
	7 - 10 PM	Rally Party/Autograph Signing	Sunday River Brewery
	10 PM	Draw for Top Starting Positions	Sunday River Brewery
Friday, July 13:	7 - 11 AM	Registration	South Ridge Lodge
	7 - 11 AM	Scrutineering	South Ridge area
	8 - 9:30 AM	Shakedown Stage	Woodstock, ME
	9 - 11 AM	Worker/HAM Registration	South Ridge Lodge
	10 AM	Service Area Opens	Mexico Rec. Area
	10 - 11 AM	Seed 8 Seminar	South Ridge Lodge
	11 AM	Worker/HAM Meeting	South Ridge Lodge
	11 AM	Parc Expose Opens	Mexico Rec. Area
	12 PM	Parc Expose Closes	
	1:30 PM	Co-Drivers' Meeting	Parc Expose
	1:45 PM	Start of Parade/Rally Start	Mexico Rec. Area
	8:30 PM	Approx. Finish Day 1	Phoenix House
	10:30 PM	Party/Informational Scores Awards - Regional Rally	Phoenix House
	10:30 PM	Parc Ferme Closes (All Nat'l Cars In)	
Saturday, July 14:	6:30 - 7 AM	Late Registration	South Ridge Lodge
	6:30 AM	Overnight Parc Ferme Opens	
	8 AM	Parc Expose Closes	Berlin, NH
	9 AM	Restart/Start Regional 2	Berlin, NH
	6:30 PM	Approx. Finish	South Ridge Lodge
	7:30 PM	Cocktails	South Ridge Lodge
	8 PM	Buffet	South Ridge Lodge
	8:30 PM	Provisional Results Posted	South Ridge Lodge
	9:30 PM	Awards (Approx.)	South Ridge Lodge
	10 PM	After Rally Party	Legends Bar - Grand Summit

**WE ALWAYS ENJOY OURSELVES!**